PROPOSAL FOR:

Livonia Public Schools
15125 Farmington Road

Livonia, MI 48154

SALESPERSON
Rick George

# QTY PRODUCT
1 9 AL3060
2 36 11848

3 3 4541

NOVI DATE:
48700 Grand River Ave.

) PROPOSAL:
Novi, Ml 48374 PROJECT# :

248.213.3010

INSTALL AT:

Kennedy Elementary School
14201 Hubbard Street

Livonia MI 48154
ddaniels@livoniapublicschools.org

CUSTOMER P/O..:

DESCRIPTION SELL

Allsteel IPA Contract #0997

Arcadia NCPA #07-18

Smith System NCPA #07-44

OFS National IIPA #R142213

30" x 60" Rectangle Adjustable 698.10
Nest and Fold Table

26 High WRITABLE SURFACE 1-1/4"

Top with 3/8" Bumper T-Mold

(Standard) Apple Edge Color

Platinum Frame Finish

Tag(s): COLLABR1

Flavors 16" B Stack Chair 68.25
Apple Shell Color Platinum Frame

Finish Standard Nylon Base

Glides

Tag(s) : COLLABL

4541 Serafina Lounge Chair, 970.11
Armless, Fixed Legs
GRD: Upholstery Grade 2 CF
Stinson Grade 2 PATTERN: Ace
TONE: Two-Tone COM/COV/COL/Same
Grade for Guest/Ex FABRIC: First
Fabric
(Location/Mfg/Pattern/Color)
FABRIC: Second Fabric
(Location/Mfg/Pattern/Color)
FABRIC: ***Two-Tone Selection
Completed*** Tablet: CRT-R -
Rotating Tablet, Right (as
seated) Laminate Tablet Finish:
Pionite WY160-N Absolute Acajou
Post Finish: #95 Satin Black Leg
Style: Metal Leg Finish: #95
Satin Black No Power Port OPT:
CONTINUED. ..
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05/02/19

66625
28-600

CONTRACT #

EXTENDED

6,282.90

2,457.00

2,910.33



TY PRODUCT

4 1 F78145-M

5 1 F78043-M

6 1 F78049

7 5 38011

8 1 25560

9 1 510008040P

NOVI

48700 Grand River Ave.
Novi, Ml 48374
248.213.3010

DESCRIPTION

Casters (set of 4), Silver or
Black, please s BLACK Options
Complete

Tag(s): SMALL GROUP

Coact, Corner, Mid-back Round
Round Metal Post Onyx Shelf at
Seated Height Onyx HPL Wood
Grain Natural Champagne
(Textured) Ganging (Set of 2)
Grade 4 Material Maharam Coin
Exchange 006 Grade 4 Material
Maharam Messenger Voyage 086
Tag(s) : COLLAB2

Coact, Sofa, Midback Armless
None Round Metal Post Onyx Shelf
at Seated Height Onyx HPL Wood
Grain Natural Champagne
(Textured) Ganging (Set of 2)
Grade 4 Material Maharam Coin
Exchange 006 Grade 4 Material
Maharam Messenger Voyage 086
Tag(s) : COLLAB2

Coact, Bench, Double

None Round Metal Post Onyx
Ganging (Set of 2) Grade 4
Material Maharam Coin Exchange
006 Grade 4 Material Maharam
Messenger Voyage 086

Tag(s) : COLLAB2

Genus, High Density Stacker, No
Arms - 1l/carton

Graphite No Arms - Standard None
- Standard Deep Blue Plastic
Seat California Technical
Bulletin 117-2013 - Compliant
Tag(s) : COLLAB2

36" x 60" Planner Activity Table
Flax Linen Laminate 1-1/4" Top
with 3/8" Bumper T-Mold Apple
Edge Color Platinum Frame Finish
Dual Wheel 3" Caster, 4 Locking
Tag(s) : COLLAB2

CASCADE Mid-Cabinet - OPEN WITH
CASTERS

29"W x 19"D x 43.3"H OPEN W/
eIGHT 3" TOTES + FOUR 6" TOTES
W/CASTERS

CONTINUED...
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DATE :

PROPOSAL:
PROJECT#:

SELL

1,773.

1,640.

537.

97.

416.

758.

66

52

60

86

65

55

05/02/19

66625
28-600

EXTENDED

1,773.66

1,640.52

537.60

489.30

416.65

758.55



NOVI DATE : 05/02/19
48700 Grand River Ave.

inter or PROPOSAL: 66625
®

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PRODUCT

KSC3624

KLB113624F

UPCHARGE

04132

F78043-MAA

OODLE31

FREIGHT

LABOR

ATKO1

ATKO1

Novi, Ml 48374
248.213.3010

DESCRIPTION

Tag(s) : COLLAB2

36Wx24D Banquette Cushion

GRD 1 UPH FAB: Contourett Fab:
Ocean

Tag(s) : Reading Bench

11Hx36Wx24D Seat Base Dwr
Stride Foot Opt Silver FSC Mix
Credit L1 Core Lam Opts Lam:
Flint Edge: Flint

Tag(s) : Reading Bench

Writable Surface Upcharge

Flower Interchange Activity
Table

29 High *** No Casters ***
Writable Surface 1-1/4" Top with
3/8" Bumper T-Mold Blueberry
Edge Color Platinum Frame Finish
*** No Power ***

Coact, Sofa, Midback Double
Low—arm

Both Onyx 3D Laminate Undecided
3D Laminate None Round Metal
Post Onyx No Shelf No Shelf No
Shelf None Grade 6 Material
Undecided Fabric Grade 6
Material Undecided Fabric

Oodle Stool 3 + 1 Rocker Base
Oodle Color: Orange *** No Oodle

Movement Disc ***

FREIGHT

INSTALL
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PROJECT#:

SELL
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EXTENDED
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TY PRODUCT

NOVI

48700 Grand River Ave.

Novi, Ml 48374
248.213.3010

DESCRIPTION

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE PER THE ATTACHED

DEPOSIT REQUIRED:

ACCEPTED BY

18,000.00

DATE ACCEPTED

PAGE 4 OF

DATE: 05/02/19

PROPOSAL: 66625
PROJECT#: 28-600

SELL EXTENDED
SUBTOTAL. ...: 30,789.11
FREIGHT.....: 1,950.00
INSTALL.....: 3,200.00
TOTAL 35,939.11



